
North Carolina Administrative Office of the Courts

SUPERIOR COURT DIVISION I - FALL SESSIONS 1999
06/07/99 3:35 PM

District Schedule JUDGES July 5 July 12 July 19 July 26 August 2 August 9 August 16 August 23
1 A Parker Camden   *† Dare   *† Currituck   *† Pasquotank   *† Dare   *† Gates   *† Pasquotank   *† Dare   *†

B Cobb Chowan   *† Pasquotank   *† Perquimans   *† • Pasquotank   †* Currituck   †* Dare   †* •
2 A Brown Beaufort   †* Martin   *† VACATION VACATION • Beaufort   *†     (V) Beaufort   *† Washington   *†

3A A Butterfield Pitt   *† Pitt   *† • Pitt   *† Pitt   *† Pitt   *† • •
B Allsbrook Pitt   †* • Pitt   *† • Pitt   †* VACATION Pitt   *† Pitt   *†               (V)

3B A Llewellyn VACATION Craven   †* Carteret   †* • Carteret   *† Craven   †* Craven   *† Craven   *†
B Tillett Carteret   *† Craven   *† Craven   *† Pamlico   *† • • Carteret   †* •

4A A Everett Duplin   *† Jones   *† Sampson   †* Sampson   *† Sampson   *† Duplin   *† Jones   †* Sampson   †*
B To Be Assigned Duplin   †*        (A) Duplin   *†        (A) Duplin   *†        (A)

4B A Hockenbury Onslow   *† Onslow   †* Onslow   *† Onslow   *† Onslow   *† Onslow   *† Onslow   *† Onslow   †*
B To Be Assigned Onslow   *†     (A) Onslow   †*     (A) ------------- †*    (A) Onslow   *†      (A)
A Fullwood New Hanover   †* New Hanover    # Pender   *† ---------------   *† • New Hanover # New Hanover   †* New Hanover   †*

5 B Grant New Hanover   *† VACATION New Hanover   †* New Hanover   †* New Hanover   *† VACATION Pender   †* New Hanover   *†
C TBA(Wainwright) • New Hanover   *† New Hanover   *† New Hanover   *† New Hanover   †* New Hanover   *† New Hanover   *† •

6A A Henry Halifax   *† Halifax   *†       (V) • Halifax   †* Halifax   *†      (V) • • •
6B A Duke Hertford   *† Northampton   *† • • Bertie   *† Bertie   *† Bertie   †* Northampton   †*
7A A Sumner Nash   *† Nash   †* • Nash   *† VACATION VACATION Nash   †* Nash   *†

7BC A Ragan Edgecombe   *† Edgecombe   *† Wilson   *† Edgecombe   *† VACATION Wilson   †* Edgecombe   †* Edgecombe   *†
B Lanier Wilson   *† Wilson   †* Edgecombe †* (V) Wilson   †*      (V) Wilson   *† Edgecombe   *† Wilson   †* Wilson   †*

8A A Griffin Lenoir   *† Greene   *† Lenoir   †* Lenoir   *† Lenoir   *† • Lenoir   †* Lenoir   *†
8B A A.O. Jones Wayne   *† Wayne   *† Wayne   *† Wayne   *† Wayne   †* Wayne   *† Wayne   *† Wayne   †*

District Schedule JUDGES August 30 September 6 September 13 September 20 September 27 October 4 October 11 October 18
1 A Parker Chowan   *† Dare   †* Perquimans   †* Pasquotank   †* Gates   †* Dare   †* Chowan   †* Camden   †*

B Cobb Pasquotank  *†  (V) Currituck   *† Dare   *† • Dare   *† Pasquotank   *† Dare   *† Chowan   *†  (V)
2 A Brown Martin   *† Hyde   †* Beaufort   *† Beaufort   *† Washington   *† Beaufort   †* Washington   †* Beaufort   *†

3A A Butterfield • Pitt   *† Pitt   *† Pitt   *† • Pitt   †* Pitt   *† •
B Allsbrook Pitt   *† Pitt   †* • • Pitt   *† Pitt   *† • Pitt   *†

3B A Llewellyn Pamlico   †* Carteret   *† Craven   †* Carteret   †* Pamlico   *† Carteret   *† Craven   *† Craven   *†
B Tillett • • Craven   *† Craven   *† • • Craven   †* Carteret   †*

4A A Everett Sampson   *† Sampson   *† Duplin   *† Duplin   *† Sampson   *† Sampson   *† Duplin   *† Jones   *†
B To Be Assigned Duplin   †*       (A) Sampson   †*   (A) Duplin   †*       (A)

4B A Hockenbury Onslow   *† Onslow   *† Onslow   †* Onslow   *† Onslow   *† VACATION Onslow   †* --------------   †*
B To Be Assigned Onslow   *†     (A) Onslow   *†     (A) Onslow   *†      (A) Onslow   *†     (A)
A Fullwood • VACATION New Hanover  # New Hanover   *† • New Hanover   *† New Hanover   # New Hanover   †*

5 B Grant New Hanover   *† New Hanover   †* New Hanover   *† • New Hanover   *† • VACATION Pender   *†
C TBA(Wainwright) New Hanover   †* New Hanover   *† Pender   *† New Hanover   †* New Hanover   †* New Hanover   †* New Hanover   *† New Hanover   *†

6A A Henry • • Halifax   †* Halifax   *† • • • Halifax   *†
6B A Duke • Hertford   *† Hertford   †* Northampton   *† • Bertie   *† • Bertie   †*
7A A Sumner -------------   *† • Nash   †* • Nash   *† Nash   †* • Nash   †*

7BC A Ragan Edgecombe   *† • Wilson   †* Wilson   †* • Edgecombe   *† VACATION Wilson   †*
B Lanier • Wilson   *† Edgecombe   *† Edgecombe   †* Wilson   *† Wilson   †* Wilson   *† Edgecombe   †*

8A A Griffin Greene   *† • Lenoir   *† Greene   †* Lenoir   *† Lenoir   *† Lenoir   †* Lenoir   *†
8B A A.O. Jones Wayne   *† Wayne   *† Wayne   †* Wayne   *† Wayne   *† Wayne   †* Wayne   *† Wayne   †*

* = CRIMINAL      † = CIVIL      *† = CRIMINAL & CIVIL     †* = CIVIL & CRIMINAL      # = N/J ADM. CIVIL & CRIMINAL      M = Mi xed         = SUBJECT TO ASSIGNMENT      (A) = TO BE ASSIGNED       ----------- = 2nd Week

(OVER) Page 1
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